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AGI14 Student “Hello World!” Demos @ VIC 



Course Schedule 

• Wed Sept 03 13-15 Lecture 1   Intro 
• Fri Sept 05 15-19 Lectures 2-3   Group Formation 
• Wed Sept 10 13-15  Lecture 4  Proposals 
• Thu Sept 11 10-12 Lecture 5  Feedback on proposals 
• Mon Sept 15 8:30-10 Lecture 6  Hello World! Demos 
• Thu Sept 18 10-12 Lecture 7  ForskarFredag Preparation 
• Wed Sept 24 14-16 Lecture 8  Demo Day!!! 
• Thu Sept 25 16-20 Debaser Invation  Setup 16:00 – 20:00  
• Fri Sept 26 8-18 Debaser Domination ForskarFredag 2014!!! 
• Mon Sept 29 8-10 Lecture 9  Reflections of ForskarFredag 
• Wed Oct 8 13-15 Lecture 10  Agile Development  ComiCon 
• Mon Oct 13 8-10 Lecture 11  Agile Development 2 
• Wed Oct 15 13-15 Lecture 12  Aglie Development 3 
• Wed Oct 29 16-23 Kistamässan Invation Setup 16:00 – 23:59 
• Thu Oct 30 – Sun Nov 2 9-19 Kistamässan Domination COMICON 2014!!! 
• Tue Nov 4 10-12 Lecture 13  Reflections on ComiCon 
• Wed Nov 5 10-12 Lecture 14  New groups 
• Fri Nov 7 15-19 Lectures 15-16  Epson Moverio Workshop 
• Tue Nov 11 10-12 Lecture 17  Proposals 
• Tue Nov 18 10-12 Lecture 18  Feedback on proposals. Early hello world dem os 
• Tue Nov 25 10-12 Lecture 19  Hello world !demos 
• Tue Dec 2 10-12 Lecture 20  Demo Day!!! 
• Thu Dec 4 15-18 VIC Invation  Prepare Open House 
• Fri Dec 5 15-19 Open House  AGI14-VIC Open House 
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Agenda for ”Hello World!” Demos 

1. Survival in the Dark 

2. Pod Racer 

3. YA3 

4. Space Survival 

5. Assignment 3 
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Survival in the Dark 

Linnea 
lblo@kth.se 

ludwigpe@kth.se Christoffer 
cwiss@kth.se 

matlon@kth.se 

mailto:ludwigoe@kth.se
mailto:ludwigoe@kth.se
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Pod Racer 

Carl Ahrsjö 
ahrsjo@kth.se 

Anton Warnhag 
awarnhag@kth.se 

Johan Storvall 
johansto@kth.se 
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YA3 
ADVANCED GRAPHICS AND INTERACTION AGI 14 

Axel 
axellew@kth.se 

Philip 
phisko@kth.se 

Daniel 
dmans@kth.se 

Søren 
monobryn64@gmail.com 
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Space Survival 

Stefan Etoh 
etoh@kth.se 

Oscar Friberg 
ofri@kth.se 

Johan Bäckman 
johba@kth.se 
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Assignment 3 

• On Wednesday September 17 after lunch I will 
post a survey on your related literature (the 
one you defined for your project) asking you 
questions about it. Please, read the papers 
before that and be prepared. In the 
meantime, continue to work on your demos. 
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Thank you! 
 

 

marior@kth.se 

Questions? 
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